Exhibitor - Firstname
Jacqueline
Katie
Charlotte
Phoebe
Chloe
Emily
Gayle
Rebecca
Hannah
Isabella
Chloe
Phoebe

Exhibitor - Firstname
Shylah
Chloe
Hayley
Melise
Jacqueline
Lucinda
Elena
Chloe
Elsie
Kate
Hannah
Hayden
Isabelle
Isabella
Josephine
Phoebe
Gayle
Melise
Hayden
Katie
Linda
Emily
Phoebe
Hannah

Exhibitor - Firstname
Alana
Melise
Kate

Elsie
Marianne
Josephine
Hayley
Phoebe
Hayden
Emily
Linda
Phoebe

Closed Restricted 2023 Prep Test 1 (Walk/Trot)

Exhibitor - Surname Bridle Number Horse Name
Rizzo RENAISSANCE OF SEFTON
Stanford Lichen Lady
Cotterill Little Miss Mitilda
Marr 1855 CSU Aednat
Fleming P2135 Arch Van Der Lay
Sim 5447 Fireman
Culnane 8141 Eurella Conspiracy
Rizzo Charcoal Park Danceria
Cross 8348 KP Braveheart
Cofrancesco New Odyssey
Fleming P2181 Eagle Park Showtouch

Marr P3381 Lily's Matilda

Closed Restricted 2023 Preliminary 1.3

Exhibitor - Surname Bridle Number Horse Name
Marshall Waymere Oaks Le Star
Fleming P2181 Eagle Park Showtouch
Palmer Bravissimo
Tuma-Webb Walleroo Kincaid
Rizzo RENAISSANCE OF SEFTON
Rumble Wombeyan Little Black Star
Cotterill Bamborough Bookmark
Fleming P2135 Arch Van Der Lay
Rieger Pickwick Park Bvlgari
Whitaker Gemlane Sapphire
Cross 8348 KP Braveheart
Marr 8315 Greenmoor Dolcetto
Youman Springside Cascade
Cofrancesco New Odyssey
Drummond 3979 Dougal O’Reilly
Marr P9681 Cherrington Music Man
Culnane 8141 Eurella Conspiracy
Tuma-Webb M-Jay Luna

Marr P2939 Montana Braveheart
Stanford Lichen Lady
Molloy-Nash Firefly Morning R
Sim 5447 Fireman

Marr P2938 Kolbeach Aristocat
Wilkinson Up Town Funk SS

Closed Restricted 2023 Novice 2.3

Exhibitor - Surname Bridle Number Horse Name
Dodge Ragnar
Tuma-Webb Walleroo Kincaid
Whitaker Gemlane Sapphire
Rieger Pickwick Park Bvlgari
Donnelly 2588 Henny The First
Drummond 3979 Dougal O’Reilly
Palmer Bravissimo
Marr P2938 Kolbeach Aristocat
Marr P2939 Montana Braveheart
Cotterill Gorgeous George
Molloy-Nash Firefly Morning R
Marr P9681 Cherrington Music Man

Time

8.00am
8.08am
8.16am
8.24am
8.32am
8.40am
8.48am
8.56am
9.04am
9.12am
9.35am
9.43am

Time
10.00am
10.08am
10.16am
10.24am
10.32am
10.40am
10.48am
10.56am
11.04am
11.12am
11.20pm
11.28am
11.36am
11.44am
11.52am
12.00pm
12.08pm
12.16pm
12.24pm
12.32pm
12.40pm
12.48pm
12.56pm
1.04pm

Time

1.34pm
1.42pm
1.50pm
1.58pm
2.06pm
2.14pm
2.22pm
2.30pm
2.38pm
2.46pm
2.54pm
3.02pm



